'7 NaijaHouses

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

NGN 42,000,000.00

Mobile: 08038636000
Office:

Fax:
sunriserubyltd@gmail.com

Kunle Showroom

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/sunriserubyltd@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o = A >
On

Category For Type Built

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

1900 days

4 Bedroom Semi-Detached House Quiet and secure Neighborhood Location- Ajah, Lagos Price -42M Net Call
-08038636000

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2803701309
For Sale
Active

42000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

Address oLl L e ot Price Lot Size| Distance
Bedroom Bathroom

This Home : Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 42000000

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 0Km
Ajah Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 27000000 0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 40000000 0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 52000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 38000000 0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 52000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 73000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 73000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 68000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
Ajah lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 4 65000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 3 35000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 0 15000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 48000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 5 220000000 0Km
Ajah -Lekki, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 79000000 0Km
AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 92000000 0Km
AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 95000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 120000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 140000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos , Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 78000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 40000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 460000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000

This repoit has been prepared based on informatjon furnished by $ources deemed feliabie , nowe _m

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




=ge INaJAiCUSES
ONLY- 05, 1L Lagos 30000000 850  OKm
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos 35000000 850 0Km
Ajah, Lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 90000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 65000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 68000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 6 150000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 6 150000000 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos 6 140000000 0Km

120000000 100 O0Km
75000000 0Km
120000000 100 0Km
90000000 100 0Km
65000000 100 0Km
85000000 100 0Km

ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah , Ajah, Lagos

ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
130000000 100 0Km
55000000 100 0Km
50000000 100 0Km
50000000 100 0Km
95000000 100 0Km
120000000 100 0Km
55000000 100 0Km
150000000 100 0Km
60000000 100 0Km
55000000 100 0Km
97000000 100 0Km
95000000 100 0Km
125000000 100 0Km
75000000 100 0Km
68000000 100 0Km
50000000 100 0Km
80000000 100 0Km
70000000 100 0Km
65000000 100 0Km
90000000 100 0Km
105000000 100 0Km
65000000 100 0Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

N S L A N O UG, BN ARSI NGNS, BT NS TS IR O OIS TN RN NS TS T NS TN TS, NS, BN O NS R O Ot

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos




ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

ajah, lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

S T O ORI NS T O N N N N CC IS TS T T O NS BRNS BN NG Y CCRN T U N - O SO Y O O O

70000000
50000000
75000000
70000000
36000000
70000000
65000000
60000000
50000000
110000000
45000000
55000000
60000000
95000000
92000000
50000000
55000000
45000000
120000000
80000000
60000000
53000000
65000000
190000000
65000000
550000000
155000000
65000000
45000000
75000000
100000000
49000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




