

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos



Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

NGN 42,000,000.00

Kunle Showroom
Nigeria

Mobile: 08038636000
Office:
Fax:
sunriserubyltd@gmail.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1979 days



Type
Terraces



Built

4 Bedroom Semi-Detached House Quiet and secure Neighborhood Location- Ajah, Lagos Price -42M Net Call -08038636000



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P2803701309
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	42000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	4
Bathroom:	4
Toilets:	4
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	4	42000000		0
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
Ajah Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		27000000		0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		40000000		0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		52000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		38000000		0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		52000000		0Km
Ajah lekki, Ajah, Lagos	4	4	65000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	220000000		0Km
Ajah -Lekki, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		79000000		0Km
AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		92000000		0Km
AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		95000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		140000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos , Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		78000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos	1		13000000	850	0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos	3		30000000	850	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	5	65000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	5	68000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	6	150000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	6	150000000		0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	6	140000000		0Km
ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
Ajah , Ajah, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		90000000	100	0Km
ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		130000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		95000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		97000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		68000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		90000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		105000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		78000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
ajah, lekki, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		36000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		45000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km

Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

5

95000000

100

0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		92000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		45000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		80000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		60000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		53000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		190000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		550000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		45000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		49000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		85000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	90000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	95000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	150000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	140000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	4	95000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	4	130000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	4	138000000		0Km
Ajah, Lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		160000000		0Km
Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		170000000		0Km
Ajah Lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		80000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

